Brooks Equipment • 10926 David Taylor Dr, Suite 100 • Charlotte, NC 28262
800.826.3473 (P) • Sales@BrooksEquipment.com
Illumination:
•  6V or 12V 4W MR-16 LED lamps
Electrical:
•  120/277 VAC
•  Pulse plus charger
•  Low-voltage disconnect
•  Automatic brownout protection
•  Battery lockout
•  Fused output circuit
Housing:
•  Steel housing
•  Off-white finish
P/N DESCRIPTION
B12LSM54LG Industrial Emergency Light, 12V, 54W, 145/8"L x 123/4"H x 31/8"W
B12LSM110LG Industrial Emergency Light, 12V, 110W, 163/8"L x 161/8"H x 57/16"W
277151
B12LSM110LG
Mounting:
•  Ceiling or wall mount
•  Universal J-box mounting
•  Spacing center-to-center (feet)
	 7' mounting height: 55'
	 15' mounting height: 43'
Warranty/Approvals:
•  Three-year limited warranty
•  UL 924 standardw
BROOKS
COMMERCIAL E-LIGHTS